Kt Driols

La Telve Coffee £4.25

Mug covered with nutella, espresso & milk foam

Turkish Coffee £4.00 Single Espresso £2.70

White Coffee £3.25 Double Espresso £3.00

Flat White £3.35 Macchiato £3.00

Coffee Latte £3.35 Mocha £3.50

Cappuccino £3.50 Chai Latte £3.75

Americano £3.10

Babycino £2.50 —

Hot milk with chocolate powder Z ' T a
E(L Single origin cocoa from Gnana
€ All served with cream

Dark Hot Chocolate £4.00 Salted Caramel Hot Chocolate £4.50
White Hot Chocolate £4.00 Luxury Hot Chocolate £4.50
Orange Hot Chocolate £450 Served With Marshmallows, \\\ \\ 4
Pistachio Hot Chocolate £4.50 Cream, Chocolate Flakes \\ §\\\ “ MO
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BLACK & GREEN TEA HERBAL TEA
English Breakfast Tea £2.85 Peppermint £3.50
Earl Grey Tea £2.85 Veryberry £3.50
Decaf Tea £300 Lemon & Ginger £3.50
Green Tea £3.25 Can_lomlle : =l
: White pear & Ginger £3.50

Pomegranate £3.50

Winter tea £3.50

Turkish Apple Tea £3.50

Turkish Black Tea £4.00
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Iced Latte £3.75 Orange Juice £3.00
Iced Americano £3.00 Apple Juice £3.00
Chai Latte £3.75 Water £2.00
Fresh Orange Juice £5.00 Milk £2.00
Cans 330ml £2.50

Vyllshates

Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana, Pistachio, Vanilla or Salted Caramel £4.50
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All smoothies are made from fresh fruit.

Super Berry Smoothie Mixed Berries, Apple Juice £5.50
Green Dream Smoothie Spinach, Kale, Mango, Apple £5.50
Strawberry & Banana Smoothie Strawberries, Banana, £5.50
Apple Juice

PB & J Smoothie £5.50

Strawberries, Banana, Peanut Butter, Milk
Black Forest Smoothie Blackberries, Cherries, Grapes, £5.50 D E S S E R | & D R I | \| K S

Black Forest, Apple Juice

Strawberry Smoothie Strawberries, Apple Juice £5.50
Banana Smoothie Banana, Apple Juice £5.50
Passion Smoothie Passion Fruit, Apple Juice £5.50 Www'latelve 'co'uk

Free WIFI available




Droge (obes

Orange & Chocolate
Black Forest
Profiterol

Pistachio
Chocolate

Red Velvet

Oreo & Fudge
Victoria Sponge
Strawberry

Coffee & Caramel

Lemon
Coffee & Walnut
Carrot Cake

B
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Walnut Brownie
Salted Caramel Brownie

Plum & Almond
Apricot & Almond
Lemon

Biscoff

Smartie
Strawberry

Shotbad Empre Gt

Caramel Shortbread

White Choholate Shortbread
Biscoff Shortbread

Brownie

Emprie Biscuit
Rock Road
Ot Free (okes
Flapjack
Black Cherry & Almond Slice
Swedish Almond
Carrot Cake
Chocolate Cake
Brownie
Plain (Served with jam and butter)
Almond

Cinamon Bun

Croissant Sandwich

Plain croissant, sliced mozzarella cheese, sarreno ham
Bagel Sandwich

Plain bagel, pesto, tomato, mix peppers, mozzarella

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£4.85
£4.85

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£3.25
£3.25
£4.25
£2.75
£4.25

£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85

£4.85
£4.85
£4.85

£4.25
£4.00
£3.25
£5.50

£6.50

%&m«% (all dishes served with butter & jam)

Plain

Sultana

Cheese

Apple Cinnamon
Orange & Chocolate
Lemon & Almond

(hessecales

Lemon

Cherry

Biscoff

Mango Passion Fruit
Ferro Rocher

Oreo

Orange & Chocolate
Raspberry Snowball
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Raspberry
Strawberry
Lemon
Pistachio
Chocolate

Coffee

Salted Caramel
Rose

Bluberry (Blueraspberry)
Vanilla

Vanilla & Nutella

Latte
Pistachio
Chocolate
Lemon

Tiramisui
Coffee

Dghot

Plain

Strawberry

Oreo & Chocolate
Biscoff

La' Telve Baklava
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La’ Telve Pastry ( Feta And Spinach)

£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£5.00
£4.00
£4.50



